
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 Wechsel: 
 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 28. August 2016 

Anne-Louise Robrade
LG Alstom Salzgitter Ausbildung

1. Platz

AK1 - TW20

00:43:43

00:08:52

00:01:41

00:33:09


